
Pioneer Sub List

Male Subs Female Subs

Email Address Full Name Cell Phone Number Email Address Full Name Cell Phone Number

bobberube@yahoo.com Bob Berube (413) 822-1792 amalnmatt@gmail.com Amal Gerlitz (413) 443-7833

chris.abderhalden@hotmail.com Chris Abderhalden (413) 281-8815 anne.wehry@yahoo.com Anne Wehry (413) 281-4131

george@teton.management George Whaling (413) 822-3483 dhospot@aol.com Daralyn Hospot (413) 841-4697

gregory-wasik@yahoo.com Greg Wasik (203) 690-2876 julialeedhamrindfuss@gmail.com Julia Rindfuss (413) 212-9122

rljaggi@aol.com Lee Jaggi (413) 231-3240 kjerstinisa@msn.com Kjerstin Hatch (510) 484-6828

liam@bousquetsport.com Liam O'Keefe (617) 874-7937 kristellazarus1@gmail.com Kristal Lazarus (516) 313-9043

msnowise@gmail.com Mark Snowise (413) 464-1393 lisa@lisalutton.com Lisa Lutton (917) 533-2857

send2rsm@gmail.com Rick Mcullum (201) 321-8228 loriplager58@gmail.com Lori Plager (413) 446-7502

ginsberg.rd@gmail.com Rob Ginsberg (917) 741-4676 nancycohen1112@gmail.com Nancy Cohen (413) 652-1327

steverjones1964@gmail.com Steve Jones (413) 822-3752 pdoores2@yahoo.com Patti Alles (413) 429-1853

cookdubin@gmail.com Rebecca Cook-Dubin (413) 237-5134

rochelle@milltowncapital.com Rochelle Howe (413)841-8533

kirbys2016@gmail.com Silvana Kirby (413) 841-6561

Ambrose4524@yahoo.com Stephanie Ambrose (413) 464-2140


